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FILM DAY DATE TIME PRICE

Remembering Gene Wilder Thursday May 2 7:00 PM $20* 

Yaniv Saturday May 4 1:00 PM $15 

Zone of Interest Sunday May 5 7:00 PM $15 

Night of Shorts Wednesday May 8 7:00 PM $15 

Catskills Friday May 10 1:00 PM $15 

No Name Restaurant Tuesday May 14 1:00 PM $15 

Children of Peace Wednesday May 15 7:00 PM $15 

Stella Friday May 17 1:00 PM $15 

Shoshana Sunday May 19 1:00 PM $15 

Love Gets a Room Wednesday May 22 7:00 PM $15 

Call Me Dancer Thursday May 23 7:00 PM $25** 

SAVE WITH DISCOUNTED  
ALL FILMS PACKAGE!

MAY 2–23, 2024

Sharon and Howard Rich Leslie and Bob Ogan&

JCC OF THE NORTH SHORE

INTERNATIONAL
JEWISH FILM FESTIVAL

11th 
Annual

GENEROUSLY SPONSORED BY

DETAILS AND TICKETS AT JCCNS.ORG

Closing

OPENING

All films will be shown at Cinema Salem. *Opening Night ticket includes small 
popcorn and fountain drink. **Closing Night ticket includes reception.


